WIRES
Wire With Instrument Set
Drill Bits 2.0mm x 100mm for Quick Coupling T Handle 1 No. Cerclage Wire with Eye  1.0mm Length 280mm. 20 No
Triple Drill Guide 2.0mm with 3hole opposite side 1hole. 1 No. Cerclage Wire with Eye  1.25mm Length 280mm 10  No.
Wire Passer Small Dia. 45mm 1 No. Stainless Steel Wire spool 18swg 1 No.
Wire Passer Large Dia. 70mm 1 No. Stainless Steel Wire spool 20swg 1 no
Wire Tightener with Tow Pegs. 1 No. Kirschner Wire 1.0mm /150mm 10No.
Holding Forceps for Cerclage wire. 2 No. Kirschner Wire 1.25mm /150mm 10No.
Universal Wire Cutter / Bender / Pliers. 1 No. Kirschner Wire 1.6mm /150mm 10No.
K Wire Bending Iron 1 No. Kirschner Wire 2.0mm /150mm 10No
1 No. Kirschner Wire 2.5mm /150mm. 10No.
Wires
326 Stainless Steel Wire Spool
Code
No.
326.16
326.18
326.20
326.22
326.24
326.26
326.28
326.30
Size in SWG
16swg
18swg
20swg
22swg
24swg
26swg
28swg
30swg
327 Cerelage Wire with Eye
Code
No.
327.02
327.04
Diameter  /  Length in mm
1.00mm         280mm
1.50mm         280mm
328 K Wire With Double Side Trocar Tip
Diameter
Length
100mm
Code No
328A
Length
150mm Code
No 328B
Length
200mm Code
No 328C
Length
225mm
 Code No
328D
Length
300mm
 Code No
328E
0.8mm 328A.08 328B.08 328C.08 328D.08 328E.08
1.0mm 328A.10 328B.10 328C.10 328D.10 328E.10
1.25mm 328A.12 328B.12 328C.12 328D.12 328E.12
1.5mm 328A.15 328B.15 328C.15 328D.15 328E.15
1.6mm 328A.16 328B.16 328C.16 328D.16 328E.16
1.8mm 328.A18 328B.18 328C.18 328D.18 328E.18
2.0mm 328A.20 328B.20 328C.20 328D.20 328E.20
2.5mm 328A.25 328B.25 328C.25 328D.25 328E.25
3.0mm 328A.30 328B.30 328C.30 328D.30 328E.30
330 K Wire Threaded Single Side Threaded Tip 15mm
Diameter
Length
100mm
Code No
330A
Length
150mm
Code No
328B
Length
200mm
Code No
328C
Length
225mm
 Code No
328D
Length
300mm
 Code No
328E
1.5mm 330A.15 330B.15 330C.15 330D.15 330E.15
1.6mm 330A.16 330B.16 330C.16 330D.16 330E.16
1.8mm 330.A18 330B.18 330C.18 330D.18 330E.18
2.0mm 330A.20 330B.20 330C.20 330D.20 330E.20
2.5mm 330A.25 330B.25 330C.25 330D.25 330E.25
3.0mm 330A.30 330B.30 330C.30 330D.30 330E.30
STAPLE
Staples
334 Coventry Staples
Code No.
334.01
334.02
334.03
Size
Small
Medium
Large
.
335 U – Staples
`4
Length in
mm
2.0mm Code
No. 335B
2.5mm
Code No.
335C
3.0mm
Code No.
335D
10mm 335B.10 335C.10 335D.10
15mm 335B.15 335C.15 335D.15
20mm 335B.20 335C.20 335D.20
25mm 335B.25 335C.25 335D.25
30mm 335B.30 335C.30 335D.30
35mm 335B.35 335C.35 335D.35
WASHERS FOR SCREWS
ON LINE BUSINESS INQIRY: www.hardikinternational.com
101 T101 Washer 7.0mm  for Small  Screws (for  2.7mm to 4.0mm Screws)
Code No.
101.01
Code No.
T101.01
Diameter
7.0mm/3.6mm
125 T125 Washer 10.0mm  for Large screws (for  3.5mm to 4.5mm Screws)
Code No.
125.01
Code No.
T125.01
Diameter
10.0mm/4.6mm
201 T201 Washer 13.0mm  for Large Screws (for 4.5mm to 7.3mm Screws)
Code No.
201.01
Code No.
T201.01
Diameter
13.0mm/6.6mm
This document was created with Win2PDF available at http://www.daneprairie.com.
The unregistered version of Win2PDF is for evaluation or non-commercial use only.